e B Ko e

-

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

(Value in 000 AED & 3 Gl 4adl)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source: Dubai Statistics Center -Economic Survey 2019

2 Bl - aalel) Ay ApaLaiBY) ) ydigall
Economic Indictors of Education activities - Emirate of Dubai

2018

* daudl)
value*

33,230
4,258,560
3,688,371

10,531,409

6,843,038

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

cdlnaly,—nj 4 o
Dubai Statistics Center

==

Ol

Claidiall dae
RRECIJETIORgE
Lo o) DY
Ly

ALl daill

2019 ZlaiBY) & gusall - slandl 22 3 o1 j2emdl
Lonsinall L) Cllaaal) Jads Y*



