



## المؤشرات الاقتصادية لأنشطة التعليم - إمارة دبي Economic Indictors of Education activities - Emirate of Dubai 2018

## (القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	القيمة * *value	البيان
Number of Workers	33,230	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	4,258,560	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	3,688,371	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	10,531,409	الانتــاج
Value Added	6,843,038	القيمة المضافة

Source: Dubai Statistics Center -Economic Survey 2019

\* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

المصدر: مركز دبي للإحصاء - المسوح الإقتصادية 2019

\*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة